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1. 226,98 cm2

2. 254,47 cm2

3. 314,16 cm2

4. 706,86 cm2

5. 153,94 cm2

6. 19,63 cm2

7. 38,48 cm2

8. 415,48 cm2

9. 0,79 cm2

10. 176,71 cm2

     

Calcola l'area di ogni cerchio. i cerchi non sono in scala.

Calcola l'area del cerchio

Matematica www.CommonCoreSheets.it

Nome:

Risposte

4



Soluzioni
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1. 226,98 cm2

2. 254,47 cm2

3. 314,16 cm2

4. 706,86 cm2

5. 153,94 cm2

6. 19,63 cm2

7. 38,48 cm2

8. 415,48 cm2

9. 0,79 cm2

10. 176,71 cm2

     

Calcola l'area di ogni cerchio. i cerchi non sono in scala.

Calcola l'area del cerchio

Matematica www.CommonCoreSheets.it

Nome:
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4



Semplificato 1-10 90 80 70 60 50 40 30 20 10 0

1)
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2)
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3)
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5)

14

6)
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7)

3,5

8)

11,5

9)

0,5

10)

15

254,47 cm2 153,94 cm2 415,48 cm2 706,86 cm2 38,48 cm2

226,98 cm2 176,71 cm2 19,63 cm2 314,16 cm2 0,79 cm2
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8.

9.

10.

     

Calcola l'area di ogni cerchio. i cerchi non sono in scala.

Calcola l'area del cerchio

Matematica www.CommonCoreSheets.it

Nome:

Risposte

4
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